Key Runners Summary for Wednesday, 26 October 2022 at 7:55 am.

Horse

Andermatt
Cardinal Gem
Chain Of Lightning
Dhakuri

Divide The Sea
Gypsy Goddess
Heavenly Thought
Hope In Y our Heart
In The Congo
Jimmy The Bear
Lady Of Honour
Lightsaber

Military Gambler

Date

27 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
26 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct
26 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
29 Oct
26 Oct

Race

Arawa Park #8
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #1
Kensington #5
Rockhampton #5
Rosehill Gardens #1
ShaTin#3

Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #1
Rosehill Gardens #1
Eagle Farm #8

Score/
Starts
9/4
10/3
30/9
2/11
42
35/9
15/3
19/7
38/8
16/6
10/5
23/5
2/11

Barrier

Fred
Factor

2.7
-1.2
-1.8

-0.8
-31.3
-04
-05
15
12
-21
-1.8
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Vaue  Emerg Horse
Factor
10.0 3.0 Mr Mozart
7.7 Mywordis
10.2 0.8 No Surrender
7.8 5.2 Overkill
4.6 Overpass

9.8 5.2 Pandano
28.3 -18.3 Queenship
9.4 9.6 TullysGold
85 3.5 Turbo Power

19.5 Vilana

14.2 Wertheimer
6.1 12.9 Ziggi Rocks
9.8 32
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Date

29 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
29 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct
27 Oct
29 Oct
26 Oct
26 Oct

Race

Rosehill Gardens #1
Launceston #5
Apiam Bendigo #9
Apiam Bendigo #4
Rosehill Gardens #1
Kensington #5
Ascot #8

Apiam Bendigo #9
ShaTin#7

Rosehill Gardens #1
Apiam Bendigo #7
Strathalbyn #6

Score/
Starts
-1467/7
1

211

Months
Idle

WN PP B

Value

12.9
10.6

10.8

12.6
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